

AMENDMENTS TO LB140

Introduced by Education.

- 1           1. On page 2, lines 10 and 16, after the second "school" insert  
2 "instructional"; in line 18 strike "cell phones" and insert "electronic  
3 communication devices"; in line 23 after "school" insert "instructional";  
4 and in line 29 strike "a teacher" and insert "the school district".
- 5           2. On page 3, line 6, strike "communicating" and insert  
6 "communication".